
Track Attack
The new exciting track program Results

Date: 11th February 2017 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Mark Zanatta Organiser:  Cycling Victoria
Sunday, February 12 2017 6:58:26pm
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Event 1: All Heats 1 to 4 Team Mega Sprint
4 Laps - Result

1. 101 Vis#1 (VIS Vanquishers) 1:04.27
2. 102 Vis#2 (VIS Warriors) 1:06.383 +2.10
3. 106 Cccc (Carnegie Caulfield Crusaders) 1:07.234 +2.96
4. 103 Ftf (Foundation Technologies Flyers) 1:09.32 +5.04
5. 107 Ww (Whittlesea Werewolfs) 1:10.13 +5.85
6. 104 Brb (Brunswick Battlers) 1:10.26 +5.98
7. 105 Beb (Bendigo Bandits) 1:12.02 +7.74
8. 108 Bcf (Brunswick Cage Fighters) 1:13.07 +8.79

Event 2: Women Royal Rumble
45 Laps - Result

1. 5 Alice CULLING (VIS Vanquishers)
2. 11 Ruby ROSEMAN-GANNON (VIS Warriors)
3. 12 Emma CHILTON (VIS Warriors)
4. 20 Ally Rose OGDEN (Foundation Technologies Flyers)
5. 6 Jemma EASTWOOD (VIS Vanquishers)
6. 30 Ellyse MAIMUR (Brunswick Battlers)
7. 59 Rachel SWAIN (Brunswick Cage Fighters)
8. 19 Minda MURRAY (Foundation Technologies Flyers)
9. 46 Grace PHANG (Carnegie Caulfield Crusaders)
10. 48 Jessica LANE (Whittlesea Werewolfs)
11. 37 Jessie THOMSON (Bendigo Bandits)
12. 39 Marquessa JELBART (Bendigo Bandits)
13. 45 Georgia O'ROURKE (Carnegie Caulfield Crusaders)
14. 60 Vanessa GOSS (Brunswick Cage Fighters)
15. 26 Sarah GIGANTE (Brunswick Battlers)
16. 49 Rachel HICKEY (Whittlesea Werewolfs)

Event 3: Men Tempo Race
20 Laps - Result

Pts1. 16 Callan DOUGLAS (Foundation Technologies Flyers) 5
2. 2 Godfrey SLATTERY (VIS Vanquishers) 4
3. 3 Riley HART (VIS Vanquishers) 3
4. 9 Isaac BUCKELL (VIS Warriors) 1
5. 10 Jensen PLOWRIGHT (VIS Warriors) 1
6. 43 Tom BENTON (Carnegie Caulfield Crusaders) 1
7. 33 Connor SENS (Bendigo Bandits)
8. 52 Tyler SPURRELL (Whittlesea Werewolfs)
9. 53 Tom LEAPER (Whittlesea Werewolfs)
10. 24 Nathan BOF (Brunswick Battlers)
11. 42 Tylah MEUNIER (Carnegie Caulfield Crusaders)
12. 18 Lachlan HOLLIDAY (Foundation Technologies Flyers)
13. 25 Isaac GIBBS (Brunswick Battlers)
14. 55 David FENOLLAR (Brunswick Cage Fighters)
15. 57 Will CHALMERS (Brunswick Cage Fighters)
16. 35 Sam O'DEA (Bendigo Bandits)

Team Interview Break
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Event 4: Women Heat 1 Team Keirin
6 Laps - Result

1. 4 Courtney FIELD (VIS Vanquishers)
2. 6 Jemma EASTWOOD (VIS Vanquishers)
3. 12 Emma CHILTON (VIS Warriors)
4. 14 Maddie JANSSEN (VIS Warriors)
5. 58 Gabrielle BELZ (Brunswick Cage Fighters)
6. 39 Marquessa JELBART (Bendigo Bandits)
7. 60 Vanessa GOSS (Brunswick Cage Fighters)
8. 38 Eadie HALEY (Bendigo Bandits)

Event 5: Women Heat 2 Team Keirin
6 Laps - Result

1. 44 Alana FIELD (Carnegie Caulfield Crusaders)
2. 50 Shannon MCCURLEY (Whittlesea Werewolfs)
3. 19 Minda MURRAY (Foundation Technologies Flyers)
4. 27 Gigi VAN DER POLL (Brunswick Battlers)
5. 46 Grace PHANG (Carnegie Caulfield Crusaders)
6. 21 Jordyn HASSETT (Foundation Technologies Flyers)
7. 30 Ellyse MAIMUR (Brunswick Battlers)
8. 49 Rachel HICKEY (Whittlesea Werewolfs)

Event 6: Men Heat 3 Team Keirin
6 Laps - Result

1. 1 Braeden DEAN (VIS Vanquishers)
2. 3 Riley HART (VIS Vanquishers)
3. 34 Ned POLLARD (Bendigo Bandits)
4. 10 Jensen PLOWRIGHT (VIS Warriors)
5. 8 Conor ROWLEY (VIS Warriors)
6. 55 David FENOLLAR (Brunswick Cage Fighters)
7. 35 Sam O'DEA (Bendigo Bandits)
8. 56 Andrew SLUITER (Brunswick Cage Fighters)

Event 7: Men Heat 4 Team Keirin
6 Laps - Result

1. 51 Josiah NG (Whittlesea Werewolfs)
2. 24 Nathan BOF (Brunswick Battlers)
3. 16 Callan DOUGLAS (Foundation Technologies Flyers)
4. 23 Paddy BUTLER (Brunswick Battlers)
5. 17 David KOROKNAI (Foundation Technologies Flyers)
6. 52 Tyler SPURRELL (Whittlesea Werewolfs)
7. 42 Tylah MEUNIER (Carnegie Caulfield Crusaders)
8. 41 Oliver BOOTH (Carnegie Caulfield Crusaders)

Event 8: All Heat 1 to 4 Italian Team Pursuit
12 Laps - Result

1. 102 Vis#2 (VIS Warriors) 3:25.792
2. 101 Vis#1 (VIS Vanquishers) 3:28.809 +3.01
3. 106 Cccc (Carnegie Caulfield Crusaders) 3:31.378 +5.58
4. 107 Ww (Whittlesea Werewolfs) 3:34.720 +8.92
5. 104 Brb (Brunswick Battlers) 3:38.509 +12.71
6. 105 Beb (Bendigo Bandits) 3:53.16 +27.36
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Event 8: All Heat 1 to 4 Italian Team Pursuit (continued)
12 Laps - Result

7. 103 Ftf (Foundation Technologies Flyers) 3:54.672 +28.88
8. 108 Bcf (Brunswick Cage Fighters) 4:10.257 +44.46

Team Interview Break

Event 9: Women Tempo Race
20 Laps - Result

Pts1. 6 Jemma EASTWOOD (VIS Vanquishers) 13
2. 12 Emma CHILTON (VIS Warriors) 3
3. 5 Alice CULLING (VIS Vanquishers)
4. 11 Ruby ROSEMAN-GANNON (VIS Warriors)
5. 45 Georgia O'ROURKE (Carnegie Caulfield Crusaders)
6. 20 Ally Rose OGDEN (Foundation Technologies Flyers)
7. 46 Grace PHANG (Carnegie Caulfield Crusaders)
8. 60 Vanessa GOSS (Brunswick Cage Fighters)
9. 48 Jessica LANE (Whittlesea Werewolfs)
10. 26 Sarah GIGANTE (Brunswick Battlers)
11. 39 Marquessa JELBART (Bendigo Bandits)
12. 50 Shannon MCCURLEY (Whittlesea Werewolfs)
13. 21 Jordyn HASSETT (Foundation Technologies Flyers)
14. 37 Jessie THOMSON (Bendigo Bandits)
15. 59 Rachel SWAIN (Brunswick Cage Fighters)
16. 27 Gigi VAN DER POLL (Brunswick Battlers)

Event 10: Men Royal Rumble
45 Laps - Result

1. 2 Godfrey SLATTERY (VIS Vanquishers)
2. 3 Riley HART (VIS Vanquishers)
3. 18 Lachlan HOLLIDAY (Foundation Technologies Flyers)
4. 10 Jensen PLOWRIGHT (VIS Warriors)
5. 16 Callan DOUGLAS (Foundation Technologies Flyers)
6. 9 Isaac BUCKELL (VIS Warriors)
7. 33 Connor SENS (Bendigo Bandits)
8. 43 Tom BENTON (Carnegie Caulfield Crusaders)
9. 41 Oliver BOOTH (Carnegie Caulfield Crusaders)
10. 52 Tyler SPURRELL (Whittlesea Werewolfs)
11. 35 Sam O'DEA (Bendigo Bandits)
12. 23 Paddy BUTLER (Brunswick Battlers)
13. 56 Andrew SLUITER (Brunswick Cage Fighters)
14. 25 Isaac GIBBS (Brunswick Battlers)
15. 57 Will CHALMERS (Brunswick Cage Fighters)
16. 53 Tom LEAPER (Whittlesea Werewolfs)

Event 11: Women Team Keirin Consolation
6 Laps - Result

1. 27 Gigi VAN DER POLL (Brunswick Battlers)
2. 21 Jordyn HASSETT (Foundation Technologies Flyers)
3. 60 Vanessa GOSS (Brunswick Cage Fighters)
4. 58 Gabrielle BELZ (Brunswick Cage Fighters)
5. 38 Eadie HALEY (Bendigo Bandits)
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Event 11: Women Team Keirin Consolation (continued)
6 Laps - Result

6. 37 Jessie THOMSON (Bendigo Bandits)
7. 30 Ellyse MAIMUR (Brunswick Battlers)
8. 19 Minda MURRAY (Foundation Technologies Flyers)

Event 12: Men Team Keirin Consolation
6 Laps - Result

1. 8 Conor ROWLEY (VIS Warriors)
2. 16 Callan DOUGLAS (Foundation Technologies Flyers)
3. 17 David KOROKNAI (Foundation Technologies Flyers)
4. 10 Jensen PLOWRIGHT (VIS Warriors)
5. 55 David FENOLLAR (Brunswick Cage Fighters)
6. 56 Andrew SLUITER (Brunswick Cage Fighters)
7. 41 Oliver BOOTH (Carnegie Caulfield Crusaders)

Event 13: Women Team Keirin Final
6 Laps - Result

1. 4 Courtney FIELD (VIS Vanquishers)
2. 50 Shannon MCCURLEY (Whittlesea Werewolfs)
3. 6 Jemma EASTWOOD (VIS Vanquishers)
4. 12 Emma CHILTON (VIS Warriors)
5. 14 Maddie JANSSEN (VIS Warriors)
6. 46 Grace PHANG (Carnegie Caulfield Crusaders)
7. 44 Alana FIELD (Carnegie Caulfield Crusaders)
8. 49 Rachel HICKEY (Whittlesea Werewolfs)

Event 14: Men Team Keirin Final
6 Laps - Result

1. 51 Josiah NG (Whittlesea Werewolfs)
2. 1 Braeden DEAN (VIS Vanquishers)
3. 3 Riley HART (VIS Vanquishers)
4. 52 Tyler SPURRELL (Whittlesea Werewolfs)
5. 23 Paddy BUTLER (Brunswick Battlers)
6. 34 Ned POLLARD (Bendigo Bandits)
7. 24 Nathan BOF (Brunswick Battlers)
8. 35 Sam O'DEA (Bendigo Bandits)

Event 15: Women Four x Four
16 Laps - Result

Pts1. 11 Ruby ROSEMAN-GANNON (VIS Warriors) 13
2. 5 Alice CULLING (VIS Vanquishers) 10
3. 6 Jemma EASTWOOD (VIS Vanquishers) 9
4. 26 Sarah GIGANTE (Brunswick Battlers) 5
5. 45 Georgia O'ROURKE (Carnegie Caulfield Crusaders) 4
6. 12 Emma CHILTON (VIS Warriors) 3
7. 60 Vanessa GOSS (Brunswick Cage Fighters)
8. 20 Ally Rose OGDEN (Foundation Technologies Flyers)
9. 46 Grace PHANG (Carnegie Caulfield Crusaders)
10. 37 Jessie THOMSON (Bendigo Bandits)
11. 58 Gabrielle BELZ (Brunswick Cage Fighters)
dnf 19 Minda MURRAY (Foundation Technologies Flyers)
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Event 15: Women Four x Four (continued)
16 Laps - Result

Ptsdnf 27 Gigi VAN DER POLL (Brunswick Battlers)
dnf 38 Eadie HALEY (Bendigo Bandits)
dnf 49 Rachel HICKEY (Whittlesea Werewolfs)
dnf 50 Shannon MCCURLEY (Whittlesea Werewolfs)

Event 16: Men Four x Four
16 Laps - Result

Pts1. 3 Riley HART (VIS Vanquishers) 10
2. 2 Godfrey SLATTERY (VIS Vanquishers) 9
3. 9 Isaac BUCKELL (VIS Warriors) 8
4. 43 Tom BENTON (Carnegie Caulfield Crusaders) 7
5. 23 Paddy BUTLER (Brunswick Battlers) 5
6. 34 Ned POLLARD (Bendigo Bandits) 3
7. 10 Jensen PLOWRIGHT (VIS Warriors) 1
8. 53 Tom LEAPER (Whittlesea Werewolfs) 1
9. 33 Connor SENS (Bendigo Bandits)
10. 16 Callan DOUGLAS (Foundation Technologies Flyers)
11. 18 Lachlan HOLLIDAY (Foundation Technologies Flyers)
12. 57 Will CHALMERS (Brunswick Cage Fighters)
13. 51 Josiah NG (Whittlesea Werewolfs)
dnf 25 Isaac GIBBS (Brunswick Battlers)
dnf 55 David FENOLLAR (Brunswick Cage Fighters)

Team Interview Presentation


